FRONTIER LAW COLLEGE PESHAWAR

Semester 10

Student Attendance Sheet

Monthly Attendance Summary
October

Student Name Month

>
-

Percentage %

o | Tue
o |Wed
o | Thu
| Fri
©|Mon
>| Tue
o | Thu
- |Mon
o | Tue

92.85714286
0
78.57142857
92.85714286
78.57142857
78.57142857
85.71428571
78.57142857
85.71428571
85.71428571
92.85714286
78.57142857
78.57142857
71.42857143
85.71428571
100
78.57142857
78.57142857
78.57142857
92.85714286
64.28571429
78.57142857
78.57142857
85.71428571
78.57142857
71.42857143
92.85714286
78.57142857
92.85714286
78.57142857

AIMAN NAEEM October
October
MALAIKA October
FAZAL MANAN October
ISTIKHAR ALI October
MAZHAR UL HAQ October
WALEED KHAN October
SANGRAIZ AKBAR KHAN October
JUNAID MUKHTIR October
MUHAMMAD BILAL October
JAWERIA AEMON October
MUNEEB UR REHMAN October
REHAN KHAN October
MANSOOR ALI October
SHAHBAZ KHAN MALIK October
ABDUL MAJID October
MUHAMMAD AIZAZ AWAN October
MUHAMMAD ASIM JAVED October
ARBAB MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN October
MUHAMMAD SALMAN October
MUHAMMAD SHAHKAR October
MUHAMMAD OMAR October
HARIS ZAMAN October
JAMAL SHAH October
MUHAMMAD AIZAZ ZEB October
AWAIS MUHAMMAD October
SYED MUHAMMAD JUNAID SHAH October
SHAHZAD ALAM October
NAVEED ALAM KHAN October
WAJID NOOR October

[ |DailyAtendancel _________Ji0]2201si5] 0] o0]2]22[20]28]2]0]o0]28[27]2sl2[]olololololololololololololmy |

> (> [>|o|>|>|o|o|>|>|0|>|>|>|o|o(>|>|>|v|>|>|>|0|>|>|0|>
w|o|>»|o|O|O|O|O|O|>»|O|>|O|O|O|O|>|O|O|O|O|(>|>|T|O|>|T|T
>|o|[>|o|>|o|o|(>|>|>|o(>|v|o|o|>|(>|0|>|o|>|o|O|>|o(>|v|>
>|o|o|o|>|>|>|o|o|>|o|o|(>|>|o|>|>|>|>|o|o|(o|>|O|>|o|o|>
w|o|o|o|[>»|>|o|>|>|>|0|v|v|v|v|O|O|O|[O|O|O|[O|O|D|D|D|D|O®
w|o|o|(>»|O|O|>»|>»|O|O|O|O|O|>|O|O|O|>|O|(>|O|[O|O|D|O|T|T|O
o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|[o|o|o|o|>|o|o|o|o
o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|[o|o|o|o|o|>|o|o]|o
wvw|o|o|o|v|o|o|o|o|O|>|v|v|v|o|O|o|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|>|v
o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|>|v|o|o|o|o|o|[v|o|o|o|o|o|o||o
wlrlwlr|s|lw|vw|lw|v|kr|lw|lw|w]o|n[s|lw|lw|r[vvwvfw]lw]kr|w|o]w
o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o




