

FRONTIER LAW COLLEGE PESHAWAR

Student Attendance Sheet

Year	2024	Date	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29 3	30 31	1
Month	October																																
CLASS #	Student Name	Month	Tue	Wed	Thu	F	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fi	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	F	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	ΤΡ	F	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	3
1	AIMAN NAEEM	October	P	Р	Р	Р			Р	Α	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
2		October																															
	MALAIKA	October	Α	Р	Α	Α			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р												\bot	
4	FAZAL MANAN	October	P	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Α	Р	Р	Р												\perp	
5	ISTIKHAR ALI	October	Α	Α	Α	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р												\perp	
6	MAZHAR UL HAQ	October	Α	Р	Р	Α			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Α	Р	Р	Р	Р													
7	WALEED KHAN	October	Р	Р	Α	Р			Р	Р	Р	Α	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
8	SANGRAIZ AKBAR KHAN	October	Α	Α	Р	Α			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
9	JUNAID MUKHTIR	October	Α	Α	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
10	MUHAMMAD BILAL	October	Α	Р	Α	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
11	JAWERIA AEMON	October	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Α	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													1
12	MUNEEB UR REHMAN	October	Α	Р	Α	Α			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													1
13	REHAN KHAN	October	Α	Р	Р	Α			Р	Α	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													1
14	MANSOOR ALI	October	Α	Α	Α	Α			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
15	SHAHBAZ KHAN MALIK	October	Р	Р	Α	Α			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
16	ABDUL MAJID	October	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
17	MUHAMMAD AIZAZ AWAN	October	Α	Р	Р	Α			Р	Α	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
18	MUHAMMAD ASIM JAVED	October	Α	Р	Р	Α			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Α	Р	Р													
19	ARBAB MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN	October	Α	Α	Α	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
20	MUHAMMAD SALMAN	October	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Α	Р	Р	Р													
21	MUHAMMAD SHAHKAR	October	Α	Α	Α	Α			Α	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
22	MUHAMMAD OMAR	October	Α	Р	Α	Р			Α	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р												\top	
23	HARIS ZAMAN	October	Р	Р	Α	Р			Α	Α	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р												\Box	
24	JAMAL SHAH	October	Р	Р	Р	Α			Р	Α	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
25	MUHAMMAD AIZAZ ZEB	October	Α	Р	Р	Α			Α	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
26	AWAIS MUHAMMAD	October	Α	Р	Α	Α			Α	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
27	SYED MUHAMMAD JUNAID SHAH	October	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Α	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р										\neg			
28	SHAHZAD ALAM	October	Α	Α	Α	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					\neg					\neg			
29	NAVEED ALAM KHAN	October	Α	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			T		\neg					\neg			
30	WAJID NOOR	October	Α	Р	Α	Α			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			Р	Р	Р	Р	Р													
	Daily Attendance		10	22	15	15	0	0	24	22	29	28	29	0	0	28	27	28	29	29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	,

Semester 10

Monthly Attendance Summary											
Р	Α	L	Percentage %								
13	1	0	92.85714286								
0	0	0	0								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
13	1	0	92.85714286								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
12	2	0	85.71428571								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
12	2	0	85.71428571								
12	2	0	85.71428571								
13	1	0	92.85714286								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
10	4	0	71.42857143								
12	2	0	85.71428571								
14	0	0	100								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
13	1	0	92.85714286								
9	5	0	64.28571429								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
12	2	0	85.71428571								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
10	4	0	71.42857143								
13	1	0	92.85714286								
11	3	0	78.57142857								
13	1	0	92.85714286								
11	3	0	78.57142857								